
FOR Logan County, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

1st Revised SHEET N0. ___ 4~----

South Logan Water Association CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO .. _ __,_ ____ _ 
(Name of Utility) 

=O,_,ri..::..gi=n=al'-----__ SHEET N0. __ _,_4 ____ _ 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

A MONTHLY RATES: 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 8,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

1" Meter 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 8,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

1 liz" Meter 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 8,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE ______ -'-'A~r'-'-'il:-:":'3.'---"2"'-0.!...:14'-:--_____ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

ISSUED BY-J~~::d____,.:::._--{=:::~:...L::::::::::::==------­
(Signature of Officer) 

TITLE ?~""" ~"'"=···+>·'' .......:::::::: 
BY AUTIIORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2014-00035 DATED_~Fe=b=n=m~ry~l9~.2=0~1~4 ___ 

$23.89 
8.52 
8.25 
7.97 
7.70 

$43.90 
8.52 
8.25 
7.97 
7.70 

$61.88 
8.52 
8.25 
7.97 
7.70 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1, 000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

(I) 

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

3/1/2014
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

DanielE.Hinton
New Stamp



FOR Logan County, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

1'1 Revised SHEET N0., ___ 5"'------

South Logan Water Association CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _ __,_ ____ _ 
(Name ofUtility) 

""'O_,_,ri"""gi,_,_,n=ai'----'SHEET N0. __ "'-5 ____ _ 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

2" Meter 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 8,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

3" Meter 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 8,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

4" Meter 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 8,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE ______ _,_,A~pr'-'-'il:-:":'3 . ._:2"'-0-'-:I4'-:------­
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE _____ -'M=ar=ch~l.=20"-'I'-'-4 ______ _ 

' , , ~ ~Month I Date I Year 

ISSUED BY ·~ ~ ./~ lL = 

~ (Signature of Officer) 

TITLI~~~=== 
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 20I4-00035 DATED __ ~Fe=b~ru=ary~I~9-~2=0~I4~_ 

$94.41 
8.52 
8.25 
7.97 
7.70 

$126.51 
8.52 
8.25 
7.97 
7.70 

163.21 
8.52 
8.25 
7.97 
7.70 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1 ,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

(I) 

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

3/1/2014
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

DanielE.Hinton
New Stamp




